FACOM 51B.XM - Metric Impact Slogging Ring
Spanner
51B.24 ,  51B .27 ,  51B .30 ,  51B .32 ,  51B .34 ,  51B .36 ,  51B .38 ,
51B.40 ,  51B .41 ,  51B .42 ,  51B .44 ,  51B .45 ,  51B .46 ,  51B .48 ,
51B.50 ,  51B .55 ,  51B .56 ,  51B .58 ,  51B .60 ,  51B .65 ,  51B .70 ,
51B.75 ,  51B .80 ,  51B .85 ,  51B .90 ,  51B .95 ,  51B .100 ,  51B .105 ,
51B.110 ,  51B .115
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 51B.24 - 24mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.24 24mm
FACOM 51B.27 - 27mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.27 27mm
FACOM 51B.30 - 30mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.30 30mm
FACOM 51B.32 - 32mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.32 32mm
FACOM 51B.34 - 34mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.34 34mm
FACOM 51B.36 - 36mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.36 36mm
FACOM 51B.38 - 38mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.38 38mm
/facom-51b-24-24mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-24-24mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-27-27mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-27-27mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-30-30mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-30-30mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-32-32mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-32-32mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-34-34mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-34-34mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-36-36mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-36-36mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-38-38mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-38-38mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 51B.40 - 40mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.40 40mm
FACOM 51B.41 - 41mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.41 41mm
FACOM 51B.42 - 42mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.42 42mm
FACOM 51B.44 - 44mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.44 44mm
FACOM 51B.45 - 45mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.45 45mm
FACOM 51B.46 - 46mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.46 46mm
FACOM 51B.48 - 48mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.48 48mm
FACOM 51B.50 - 50mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.50 50mm
FACOM 51B.55 - 55mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.55 55mm
FACOM 51B.56 - 56mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.56 56mm
FACOM 51B.58 - 58mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.58 58mm
FACOM 51B.60 - 60mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.60 60mm
FACOM 51B.65 - 65mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.65 65mm
FACOM 51B.70 - 70mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.70 70mm
FACOM 51B.75 - 75mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.75 75mm
/facom-51b-40-40mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-40-40mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-41-41mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-41-41mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-42-42mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-42-42mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-44-44mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-44-44mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-45-45mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-45-45mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-46-46mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-46-46mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-48-48mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-48-48mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-50-50mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-50-50mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-55-55mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-55-55mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-56-56mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-56-56mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-58-58mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-58-58mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-60-60mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-60-60mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-65-65mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-65-65mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-70-70mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-70-70mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-75-75mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-75-75mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 51B.80 - 80mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.80 80mm
FACOM 51B.85 - 85mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.85 85mm
FACOM 51B.90 - 90mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.90 90mm
FACOM 51B.95 - 95mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.95 95mm
FACOM 51B.100 - 100mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.100 100mm
FACOM 51B.105 - 105mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.105 105mm
FACOM 51B.110 - 110mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.110 110mm
FACOM 51B.115 - 115mm Metric
Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
51B.115 115mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 51B.XM - Metric Impact Slogging Ring Spanner
Features
Polygon impact wrenches. Use with a sledgehammer or pneumatic hammer for heavy mechanical
(un)blocking
Wrenches forged in resilient steel to withstand impact
Metric sizes - 24 - 115mm
Burnished finish
/facom-51b-80-80mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-80-80mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-85-85mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-85-85mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-90-90mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-90-90mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-95-95mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-95-95mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-100-100mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-100-100mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-105-105mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-105-105mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-110-110mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-110-110mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-115-115mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner
/facom-51b-115-115mm-metric-impact-slogging-ring-spanner